
 

 

 
724-1525 x4118 

*Registration Required 

 

 
Mondays, Dec. 5 & 12, 10:30 am  

(Ages 18 months - 3 years) 

 

  
Wed, Dec. 7 & 14, 10:30 am 

(Ages 2 - 5) 

 

 
Fridays, Dec. 2, 9, 16, 10:00 am 

(Ages 18 months and under) 

 

Toddler Sign Language 
Thurs.,  Dec. 1, 8, 15, 10:00 am 

 

Baby Sign Language 
Thurs., Dec. 1, 8, 15, 10:30 am 

 

 

Family Bingo & Game Night  
(All ages) 

Wednesday, Dec. 28, 6:00 pm 

Questions?

shplref@cityofsafetyharbor.com 

December 2016 

Events 
www.SafetyHarborLibrary.com 

 

101 Second Street North 

Safety Harbor, FL 34695 

(727) 724-1525 
 

Adult Services: x4112 

Circulation: x4114 

Youth Services: x4118 

Outreach Services: x4107 
 

Hours 

Sunday 1:00 - 5:00 

Mon-Thurs 9:30 - 8:00 

Friday  9:30 - 6:00 

Saturday 9:30 - 5:00 

Closed: 

Friday - Monday 

December 23 - 26, 2016 

Saturday, Dec. 31, @ 2 pm 

Sunday, January 1, 2017 

Monday, January 2, 2017 

 

 
Friends of the 

Library 

Gift Baskets 
Tickets $1 each or  

6 for $5.  Drawing  

on December 15. 

Music with Mar 
(Ages 6 months-  5 years) 

Tuesday, December 6, 10:00 am 
 

Florida Masonic Child ID Program 

Tuesday, Dec. 6, 3:00 - 6:00 pm 
(Ages 14 & under) Free child ID disc with 

photos, data, and digital fingerprints 

 

Humane Society Animal Story Time  
(Grades K - 5) 

Wednesday, Dec. 7, 4:00 pm 
 

*Stories & Art - Winter Scenes 

(Grades 2 - 5) 

Tuesday, Dec. 13, 4:00 pm 
Create your own art in the Artist’s style 

 

Pokémon Club (Ages 5 - 12)  

Tuesday, Dec. 13, 4:30 - 6:00 pm 

Practice Your Reading with  

Specially Trained Therapy Dogs 

Oliver - Thursday, Dec. 1, 3:30 pm 

Bella - Sunday, Dec. 11, 2:00 pm 
 

Homework Help (Grades 1 - 8)  

December 1, 8, and 15 

Thursdays, 3:00 - 6:00 pm 
 

LEGO League (Ages 3 - 12)  

Saturdays, Dec. 3, 10, 17  

10 am - 4:30 pm, and 

Wednesday, Dec. 21, 3:30 - 5:30 pm 

Wee Discoveries (Ages 1 - 5)  

Thursday, December 8, 11:00 am  
Adult participation required 

 

Preschool Story Yoga  (Ages 2 - 5) 

Thursday, Dec. 15, 10:30 am 

http://safetyharborfol.weebly.com/


 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

TWEEN & TEEN PROGRAMS 

Grades 6-12, unless otherwise noted 

*Registration required 

724-1525 x4118 
 

EXAM CRAM 

Fridays, Dec. 2 & 9, 2:00-6:00 pm  
 

Tween Game On! (Ages 9 - 12)  

Friday, Dec. 2, 4:00-5:30 pm 
 

Teen Gaming 

Wed., Dec. 7 & 14, 5:00 - 7:00 pm 
 

Anime Club 

Thursday, Dec. 8, 5:00 pm 

 

3rd Friday After-Hours Ugly 

Holiday Sweater Party 

Friday, Dec. 16, 6:30-8:30 pm 

Adult Tech Programs  
*Registration required for all 

724-1525 x4112 

*SHINE Medicare  

Monday, Dec. 5 and 

Thursday, Dec. 15 

10:30 am - 4:00 pm 
By appointment online at 

*www.SafetyHarborLibrary.com -

Outreach Services  

or call 724-1525 x4107 

Adult American Sign  

Language Classes        

Mondays, December 5 & 12 
Beginners 6:00 - 7:00 pm 

Intermediate 7:00 - 8:00 pm 

Words and Wine  

Monday, Dec. 19, 6:30 pm  
Whistle Stop Bar & Grill 

915 Main Street, Safety Harbor  

The Rosie Project, 

by Graeme Simsion 
 

Books & Bagels  

Tuesday, Dec. 20, 10:30 am  

Girl with a Pearl Earring, 

by Tracy Chevalier 

One-on-One Computer Tutors 
By Appointment 

Logan, Sundays, 1:30 - 4:30 pm 
 

Dan, Select Mondays, Tuesdays,  

& Wednesdays, 6:00 - 8:00 pm 
 

Michael, Mobile Device Tutor  

Fridays, 3:30 - 6:00 pm 
 

Rahul, Computer Tutor 

Saturdays, 9:30 am - 11:30 am 

http://www.SafetyHarborLibrary.com

